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Rank Competitor(s)
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Abigail Best

Mikaela Moyer
Keirghan Rockefeller
Anna Karasinski
Emily Ng

Katie Szever

Marion Pollard
Jesse Dalby

Club

Milton SC
Tillsonburg SC
Tillsonburg SC
Grimsby SC
Thornhill FSC
Plattsville FSC
Milton SC
Skate Oakville

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:

29-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

Section
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Category Result Summary

43.26
39.81
38.78
38.77
35.99
3591
34.73
30.23

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

Gold Women
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Points

43.26
39.81
38.78
38.77
35.99
35.91
34.73
30.23

Deborah Islam



